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Name

LAURA MIRA DIAS
CAROLINE LIMA MARTINS
ELAINE BATISTON

MARIA APARECIDA F C

Cross Lavras 2013
QOverall Finish List

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

VALERIA FERREIRA PENNA PUBLICO GERAL
LARA CARVALHO GAZOLLA ESTUDANTES

ALLYNE SOUZA

ANA PAULA DUARTE DE

ISABELA COSTA

ALESSANDRA PEREIRA DE
KAREN ALINE ALVES
DEBORA OLIVEIRA DAHER
ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA
LIVIA MARIA DE ABREU
FERNANDA HERMETO
FERNANDA GONCALVES E
THATIANA STACANELLI
ELEN SILVIA CARVALHO
REGINA GUIMARAES
ADALGIZA APARECIDA DE
ANNA CAROLINA BRASIL

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

CORRIDA 8KM

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

303
161
180
242
288
225
139
143
215
135
224
170
142
229
198
316
281
182
258
131
149

PATRICIA VASCONCELOS SERVIDORES UFLA 251
DANIELLE ABREU MARTINS PUBLICO GERAL

FRANCIELI CARINE DE
NILCEA DAS GRACAS
THAIS STACANELLI
VANESSA FERNANDES
VANESSA MAOCHI
MAZARELLO STACANELLI
BIANCA DE ANDRADE
NORMA ROSA LAERT
THATIJANNE SANTOS
KELLY CARVALHO VIEIRA
FERNANDA HERMETO
GLADYS DE SOUSA

SIMONE SOUZA

CLEIDE MARIA DE BRITO

ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

JULIANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA ESTUDANTES

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

168
205
246
279
289
325
313
155
247
282
320
197
208
277
166
223

28
28
42
44
48
23
31
42
28
32
24
30
26
29
17
31
18
38
46
32
30
41
16
20
31
22
38
43
45
21
24
23
32
21
54
29
52
28

n
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1 Top

2 Top

3 Top
140-49
240-49
120-29
130-39
340-49
220-29
230-39
320-29
330-39
4 20-29
520-29
116-19
4 30-39
216-19
530-39
4 40-49
6 30-39
7 30-39
540-49
316-19
6 20-29
8 30-39
7 20-29
9 30-39
6 40-49
7 40-49
8 20-29
9 20-29
10 20-29
10 30-39
11 20-29
1 50-59
12 20-29
2 50-59
DQ 20-29

Female

Time
46:12.22
51:07.62
52:10.50
54:28.62
54:31.10
54:47.24
54:48.69
56:02.45
57:21.66
58:10.17
58:11.99
58:16.48
58:23.99
58:24.07
58:57.22
1:00:10.29
1:01:07.47
1:02:06.75
1:02:44.72
1:04:14.19
1:04:17.44
1:04:42.28
1:05:23.52
1:05:25.34
1:05:27.03
1:05:34.49
1:06:16.27
1:06:29.45
1:06:58.26
1:07:28.26
1:07:58.69
1:11:36.36
1:12:29.42
1:12:45.90
1:14:53.97
1:17:40.56
1:22:53.12

35:18.50

22/07/2013 08:17:18



Race Date
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Name
ELDER WANDER DE
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS
ALBERTO JUNIOR
SIDNEY ALVES DOS
THOMAZ TASSINARI
EDINILSON DE JESUS
EDERSON NUNES SILVA
ROMULO FREDSON
ANTONIO LOURENGO DE
STENIO HENRIQUE DE
JEAN FLAVIO CARVALHO
PAULO CESAR FLAUSINO
CARLOS ALBERTO LIMA
WILLIAM DAMIAO
RYSLAN MARCOS DE
RAFAEL SIGIANE PEREIRA
FILIPE SOUSA RIBEIRO
JOAO MIARELLI NETO
SIDNEY EUGENIO
VICTOR HENRIQUE FRAIZ
PAULO FABRICIO QUEIROZ
DIOGO RODRIGUES HUAIS
FERNANDO NAVES
WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA
RENAN MONTICELLI
GESIEL ALVES
WENDEL DE SOUZA
ANDRE LUIS VIEIRA
ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS
RUDA PINHEIRO SOARES
FELIPE MORAES CHIAINI
FHILIPE CARVALHO
AMAURILIO JOSE DA
WLADIMIR ALVES DE
CARLOS EDUARDO DOS
ANDRE LUIZ DESSIMONI
BRUNO RODRIGUES
RAFAEL DE BRITO SOUZA
CLAILTON ATAIDES DE
WILLIAN RANIERI DA SILVA
EDUARDO RODRIGUES
ANTONIO DOS ANJOS
LEIZER VIEIRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO APARECIDO
WESLEY VICENTE LIDIO
OTAVIO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JOSE MARIA PEREIRA
ANTONIO CARLOS
CLAUDIO ROBERTO DE
JOSE MARCIO PEREIRA
ADILSON JOSE DIAS

Cross Lavras 2013
QOverall Finish List

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
ESTUDANTES

CORRIDA 8KM

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

181
206
134
275
283
309
322
307
153
278
216
252
158
299
273
256
301
218
276
292
119
174
201
120
260
306

SERVIDORES UFLA 296

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

146
148
151
272
193
319
141
300
160
147
157
314
164

SERVIDORES UFLA 304

ESTUDANTES

179

SERVIDORES UFLA 152

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL

226
228
297
250
221

SERVIDORES UFLA 150

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

329
220
132

29
25
20
34
25
40
39
30
53
25
36
44
32
36
22
31
22
24
22
30
27
35
36
26
24
27
39
47
42
45
25
35
26
53
37
32
25
18
26
49
29
19
51
36
32
37
20
42
34
44
34
50
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1 Top
2 Top
3 Top
130-39
120-29
140-49
2 30-39
330-39
1 50-59
220-29
4 30-39
2 40-49
530-39
6 30-39
320-29
7 30-39
4 20-29
520-29
6 20-29
8 30-39
7 20-29
9 30-39
10 30-39
8 20-29
9 20-29
10 20-29
11 30-39
340-49
4 40-49
540-49
11 20-29
12 30-39
12 20-29
2 50-59
13 30-39
14 30-39
13 20-29
116-19
14 20-29
6 40-49
15 20-29
216-19
3 50-59
15 30-39
16 30-39
17 30-39
16 20-29
7 40-49
18 30-39
8 40-49
19 30-39
4 50-59

Male

Time
33:26.90
34:00.92
34:07.78
36:23.01
36:48.97
37:10.16
37:48.33
38:23.33
39:21.75
39:33.14
39:41.45
39:44.52
40:43.02
40:59.75
41:11.73
41:18.44
41:18.55
42:27.88
42:49.99
43:06.96
43:45.67
44:15.87
44:28.59
44:33.20
44:56.01
44:58.46
45:25.30
45:39.11
45:52.80
46:01.42
46:12.43
46:29.35
46:42.30
47:21.00
47:27.79
47:44.92
47:45.39
47:49.70
48:03.63
48:23.02
48:24.47
48:31.05
48:38.49
48:42.98
48:48.32
49:02.66
49:05.99
49:06.12
49:45.30
50:02.94
50:12.02
50:15.99

22/07/2013 08:17:18



Race Date
July 21, 2013

Overall

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Name
MARCILIO AMARAL
TOMAS BOTREL
GUILHERME DA SILVA
FREDERICO ALVARENGA
LEO FERNANDES AVILA
CRISTIANO
EDUARDO APARECIDO
FERNANDO LUIZ DE LIMA
ADELINO MELO
VICENTE LOURENCO
RONAN MACULANO
DAVI FERREIRA
ELLISON ROSARIO DE
LUCAS BERNARDES DA
HENRIQUE SILVA MURAD
SERGIO TADEU RIBEIRO
BRUNO CARVALHO
FABIO BENEDITO ONO
FELIPE PEREIRA
DOUGLAS VELOSO
WALTER MACHADO
ERICO MARCILIO
ODAIR SOARES
MARCELO DE CARVALHO
LUCAS VILAS BOAS
DIOGO MENDES
THALES CARVALHO
PAULO ROGERIO DA SILVA
HELDER TOBIAS
RAONI PERRUCCI TOLEDO
WAGNER PEREIRA REIS
RONALDO AUGUSTO
GLEISON CHIARADIA
LUCIANO FERNANDES DE
MARCIO PEREIRA
ALESSANDRO MARCOS DE
FABRICIO GUIMARAES
LUIZ FELIPE SILVEIRA
ALLAN DE FREITAS
RODGER MAGALHAES
GUILHERME
FELIPE JOSE DA
FILIPE LEAL SIQUIERA
AGEU EVANGELISTA
RICARDO NAVES
VICTOR FERREIRA RAMOS
RINALDO IANNI

Cross Lavras 2013
QOverall Finish List

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

CORRIDA 8KM

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

240
285
210
207
227
167
178
200
305
290
271
169
183
328
214
274
156
190
194
175
295
186
248
238
326
173
280
254

SERVIDORES UFLA 213
SERVIDORES UFLA 257
SERVIDORES UFLA 293

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL
PUBLICO GERAL

GLEICON BRACARENSE DE ESTUDANTES

ANDRE CAMPOS

FABIO ANTONIALLI
FERNANDO CESAR LEITE
FERNANDO DA SILVA DE

PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES
PUBLICO GERAL
ESTUDANTES

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

270
209
302
241
136
191
330
138
267
211
192
315
133
263
291
264
312
145
189
199
308

22
17
20
32
34
26
44
21
36
45
27
22
25
17
41
46
33
31
23
32
45
49
64
32
23
32
30
29
30
34
55
56
43
41
48
40
28
25
35
46
25
27
21
47
34
22
46
23
26
25
53
33

M
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17 20-29

316-19
18 20-29
20 30-39
21 30-39
19 20-29

9 40-49
20 20-29
22 30-39
10 40-49
21 20-29
22 20-29
23 20-29

416-19
11 40-49
12 40-49
23 30-39
24 30-39
24 20-29
25 30-39
13 40-49
14 40-49

1 60-99
26 30-39
25 20-29
27 30-39
28 30-39
26 20-29
29 30-39
30 30-39

550-59

6 50-59
15 40-49
16 40-49
17 40-49
18 40-49
27 20-29
28 20-29
31 30-39
19 40-49
29 20-29
30 20-29
3120-29
20 40-49
32 30-39
32 20-29
21 40-49
33 20-29
34 20-29
35 20-29

7 50-59
33 30-39

Male

Time
50:19.40
50:35.16
50:37.22
51:11.95
51:29.69
51:36.12
51:59.94
52:02.95
52:03.09
52:07.22
52:15.28
52:28.11
52:35.45
53:04.20
53:11.78
53:33.90
53:41.59
53:45.13
54:04.69
54:05.21
54:11.16
54:28.43
54:31.42
54:34.15
54:36.43
54:39.93
54:44 .57
54:52.87
55:08.22
55:11.98
55:14.15
55:20.17
55:31.64
55:36.83
55:55.67
56:17.34
56:29.13
56:33.78
56:36.39
56:40.49
56:43.99
56:49.18
56:52.92
56:59.13
57:00.51
57:12.91
58:06.42
58:06.93
58:11.05
59:16.24
59:19.25
59:31.64

22/07/2013 08:17:18



Race Date
July 21, 2013

Overall

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Name
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES
BENTO LOBATO
LUIS CESAR SANTOS
THIAGO MUDO
EDGAR ZANOTTO
MICHAEL POST
FELLIPE FERREIRA
ANTONIO DORNELES
GABRIEL RODARTE
REROLD ALBERTO
FLAVIO HENRIQUE
LUCAS COSTA BASTOS
VALDECI
LUCAS GIAROLLA G. DE
RAFAEL MALFITANO
REGIS CALIMAN

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA

PAULO MARCOS
CHRISTIAN DE SOUSA

CLEBER PAULO DA SILVA

ROGERIO ANTONIO DA

WILIAN SOARES LACERDA

LUCASFERREIRA
FELIPE AUGUSTO
ALVARO GUILHERME
CESAR AUGUSTO
LUIZ ROBERTO

LUIZ CLAUDIO PIVATO
RICARDO CALIXTO

Cross Lavras 2013
QOverall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M
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CORRIDA 8KM

PUBLICO GERAL 212 17
PUBLICO GERAL 154 47
PUBLICO GERAL 232 30
PUBLICO GERAL 321 33
ESTUDANTES 310 25
PUBLICO GERAL 245 35
PUBLICO GERAL 195 27
PUBLICO GERAL 323 52
PUBLICO GERAL 327 23
PUBLICO GERAL 261 31
SERVIDORES UFLA 204 32
PUBLICO GERAL 230 37
PUBLICO GERAL 287 59
PUBLICO GERAL 324 31
ESTUDANTES 255 24
PUBLICO GERAL 259 32
PUBLICO GERAL 318 19
PUBLICO GERAL 253 43
PUBLICO GERAL 163 38
PUBLICO GERAL 165 41
PUBLICO GERAL 269 60
SERVIDORES UFLA 298 45
PUBLICO GERAL 231 24
ESTUDANTES 311
PUBLICO GERAL 140 20
PUBLICO GERAL 350 23
SERVIDORES UFLA 236 49
PUBLICO GERAL 234 29
ESTUDANTES 262 41

4

JFKSPORT.COM / RESULTADOFINAL.COM

516-19
22 40-49
34 30-39
35 30-39
36 20-29
36 30-39
37 20-29

8 50-59
38 20-29
37 30-39
38 30-39
39 30-39

9 50-59
40 30-39
39 20-29
41 30-39

616-19
23 40-49
42 30-39
24 40-49

260-99
25 40-49
40 20-29

1 0-15
41 20-29
42 20-29
26 40-49
43 20-29
27 40-49

Male

Time

59:44.07
1:00:07.19
1:00:30.98
1:00:39.31
1:00:42.00
1:00:58.65
1:01:02.76
1:01:06.30
1:01:09.65
1:01:18.02
1:02:13.40
1:02:26.25
1:02:37.34
1:03:00.25
1:03:03.41
1:03:03.46
1:04:19.70
1:04:47.79
1:05:01.36
1:05:05.85
1:05:24.02
1:06:46.99
1:08:34.13
1:09:59.73
1:10:09.82
1:11:18.89
1:12:46.14
1:17:40.53
1:30:12.48

22/07/2013 08:17:18



